PROVA
SERIE

LLOC MARCA DORSAL
1 12.55 274
2 12.81 260
3 13.03 225
4 13.73 370
5 16.57 223

PROVA

SERIE

LLOC MARCA DORSAL
1 12.16 271
2 12.41 371
3 12.65 224
4 13.67 296
5 14.01 243

FASE COMARCAL D'ATLETISME
LLORET DE MAR
24 DE MARG DE 2023

80 M SUB14F
1

ATLETA
SARA TORRALBA
AINHOA USECHE
SARA AN YUSTA MANZANO
ELNA CASANOVA
ROSER MBALLO CAMARA

80 M SUB14F
2

ATLETA
MARIANMA DJALO
EMMA MARTIN
LUCIA CARRETERO MIRAS
MELISSA ROTH
IRINA MALARET

VENT: - 0,5

CATEGORIA
SUB14
SUB14
SUB14
SUB14
SUB14

VENT: - 0,3

CATEGORIA
SUB14
SUB14
SUB14
SUB14
SUB14

ANY
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011

ANY
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

LLICENCIA
CL93060
0

0
0
0

LLICENCIA
CT1312
0

0
0
0

CLuB
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
ESCOLA NAPOLEO SOLIVA
AEE MONTSORIU
ESCOLA NAPOLEO SOLIVA

CLUB
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
AEE MONTSORIU
ESCOLA NAPOLEO SOLIVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA
CA LLORET-LA SELVA



